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7 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 MARDI GRAS                      1  2 3 WORLD DAY OF PRAYER            4 5 
9:45      

10:15 
 

11:00      
  1:30 
  3:00 

 
7:00 

QiGong Exercise 
Resurrection Church 
Communion 
Mardi Gras Bingo 
Spring Door Craft 
Mardi Gras Party w/ 
Chuck Lawson 
Movie The Irishman 
 

9:45      
      

10:30 
11:30 

   1:30 
   

  3:30 
 
 

7:00 

Walk to the Bay 
Wednesday 
Zumba w/ Maria 
Uno Card Game 
Making Springtime 
Crafts for Door 
Wine Down 
Wednesday w/ Make 
Believe Steve 
Movie Lawless 

10:00      
10:30 
11:00 
 
12:00 

 
 
  3:30 
   
  7:00 

Pilates Thursday 
Church w/ Pastor Butler 
Rummikub for the 
Brain 
Olive Garden Lunch 
and shopping @ 
Sunset Shoes 
Mexican Train 
Dominoes 
Movie Rebellion 

 9:45      
10:30    
11:30 

 
 

2:30 
3:30 
7:00 

Yoga for the Soul 
Blake’s Bucks Bingo 
Lunch @ Pazzo 
Italiano 
Wii Bowling League 
Poker in the Bar 
Movie Secrets of Great 
British Castles 

9:00      
 

10:00 
 

11:00 
  1:30 

 
2:30 

   
  7:00 

Grand Boulevard 
Farmer’s Market 
Morning Porch Chat & 
Coffee 
Scrabble Saturday 
Devotion w/ Christ the 
King Church 
Lowe’s for Raised Bed 
Garden Spring Plants 
Movie The Stolen 

6 7 8 9 10                 11 12 
10:00     

   11:00    
 1:30 

 
 
     1:30 
     7:00 

Coffee & Current Events 
Planting in the Garden 
Marvelous Wonderettes 
@ Emerald Coast 
Theater 
Puzzles in Activity Room 
Movie The Young 
Messiah 

 10:00      
 

10:45 
   2:00 

3:00 
7:00 

 
 

Movers N Shakers 
Monday 
Dollar Tree Outing 
Left, Right and Center 
Blake’s Boozie Bingo 
Movie Our Planet 

9:45     
10:15 

 
10:45  

 
  1:30 

   
7:00 

 

Tai Chi Tuesday 
Resurrection Church 
Communion 
Cards, Kings in the 
Corner /Trash 
Destin Fishing 
Museum 
Movie Come Sunday 
 
 
 

9:45      
10:30 
12:00 

 
2:00 
3:00 

 
   7:00 

Walk to the Bay 
Zumba w/ Maria 
Longhorn’s Lunch 
Outing  
Chinese Checkers 
Wine Down Wed. w/ 
Erin Freeman, Flautist 
Movie Cathedral of the 
Sea 
 

7:30  
 

 10:00      
 10:30 
 11:00 
  1:30 
  3:00 
  7:00 

 

Ladies Devotional w/ 
Barbara      
Tae Kwon Do Thursday 
Church w/ Pastor Butler 
Blake’s Bucks Bingo 
Scattegories Word Game 
Blokus Brain Teaser 
Movie Night on Earth 

 9:45      
10:30      
12:00 

 
 

2:30 
3:30 

 
7:00 

Pilates Exercise 
Coastal Library 
Outing 
Red Fish Taco Lunch 
Outing 
Wii Bowling League 
Darts & Billiards @ 
Blake’s Place 
Movie Magical Andee’s 

9:45      
10:00 

 
11:00 

   1:30 
     
    2:30 

3:30 
 

Walk to the Bay 
Morning Porch Chat & 
Coffee 
Scrabble Saturday 
Christ The King 
Devotional 
Left, Right, and Center 
Matinee My Heroes 
Were Cowboys 

SPRING FORWARD         13 14 15 16 ST PATRICK’S DAY         17    18 19 
10:00      

  11:00      
1:30 
3:00 
7:00 

Sunday Service IN2L 
Rummikub Sunday 
Uno Card Game 
Puzzle Makers  
Movie Sinatra, All or 
Nothing at All 

7:30      
      

9:45 
 

10:30 
1:30 
3:00 
4:00 
7:00 

Ladies Devotional w/ 
Barbara 
Movers N Shakers 
Monday  
Publix Shopping 
Blake’s Bucks Bingo 
Poker in the Bar 
Symphonia Gulf Coast 
Movie Designated 
Survivor 

9:45     
10:15      

 
11:00 
12:00 
  
  3:30 

  
7:00 

QiGong Exercise 
Resurrection Church 
Communion 
Picture Perfect Pictionary  
Maguire’s St. Patty’s 
Lunch Outing 
Baking Irish Soda 
Bread 
Movie God Committee 

9:45      
10:30      
11:30 

 
1:30 

 
     
    3:00 
 
    7:00 

Irish Trivia 
Zumba w/ Maria 
Card Games Kings in the 
Corner/Trash 
Baking Good Luck Irish 
Cookies/Brazilian Jubilee 
Cookies 
Wine Down 
Wed./Gilleran Band 
Movie The Negotiator 

9:45      
 

10:30 
11:00      

   
   1:30 
   
   3:00 
   5:30 
   7:00 

Irish Dance Exc. For 
Beginners 
Church w/ Pastor Butler 
Lucky Leprechaun 
Bingo 
Crushed Glass 
Clover/Rainbows 
St. Patty’s Day Party 
Irish Themed Dinner 
Movie Firefly Lane 
 

 9:00    
      

11:30 
  1:30 

 
3:00 

 
  7:00 

Broken Egg Café @ 
Baytowne Wharf 
Pilates Friday Exc. 
Mexican Train 
Dominoes 
Rummikub for the 
Brain 
Movie Godless 

9:45      
10:00 

 
11:00 

1:30 
     
   2:30 
    
    3:30 
 

Thera Band Saturday 
Morning Porch Chat & 
Coffee 
Scrabble Saturday 
Christ The King 
Devotional 
Hobby Lobby 
Shopping 
Matinee Longmire 
 FIRST DAY OF SPRING    20 21 22  WORLD METEOROLOGCIAL DAY  23 24                 25 26 

9:30      
 

9:30      
1:30 
3:00 

 
7:00 

Hammock Bay 
Farmer’s Market 
Sunday Service IN2L 
Left, Right & Center 
Crossword/Word 
Search Craze 
Movie Body of Lies 

9:45          
10:30 
2:00 

 
   4:00 

 
5:30 

   7:00 

Ball N Fitness 
Blake’s Bucks Bingo 
Parlor Donuts & 
Winn Dixie Shopping 
New Puzzles in 
Activity Room 
A Taste of Brazil 
Movie  

9:45     
 10:15    
 10:45 

 
 

2:00 
3:00 
7:00 

Tighten N Tone Tuesday 
Resurrection Church  
Foster & Zoo Galleries 
@ Grand Boulevard & 
Lunch @ Everkrisp 
Connect 4 in A Row 
Scattegories Word Game 
Movie 

   9:45 
10:30     
11:00 

1:30 
    
  3:00 

 
7:00 

Walk to the Bay 
Zumba w/ Maria 
Weather Trivia 
Making Bookmark 
Crosses  
Wine Down Wed. w/ 
Erin, Flautist 
Movie 

9:45     
10:30      

 
11:15 
  2:00 

 
3:00 

 
7:00 

Yoga for the Soul 
Church w/ Pastor 
Butler 
Blake’s Bucks Bingo 
Resident Council 
Meeting 
Crazy Game of 
Headbandz 
Movie 

 9:45      
10:30     

 
  2:00 
 3:00 
  7:00 

Pilates Friday 
Coastal library & 
Panera Bread for Lunch 
Wii Bowling League 
Putting on the Green 
Movie 

9:45      
10:00 

 
  11:00 

1:30 
2:00 

 
    3:00 

Walk to the Bay 
Morning Porch Chat & 
Coffee 
Scrabble Saturday 
Christ The King Service 
Rummikub For the 
Brain 
Matinee 
 

       27                28                29                30  BASEBALL’S OPENING DAY       31                
  

March Birthdays 
 
3/5 Jack Smith 
3/7 L. Tucker 
3/14 E. Wuthrich 
3/17 M. McChesney 
3/23 June Adams 

9:00      
  11:00 

1:30 
 

2:30 
    3:00 
    7:00 

Grove on 30 A Brunch 
Left, Right, & Center 
Puzzles in the Activity 
Room 
Movers N Shakers 
Connect 4 in A Row 
Movie 

7:30      
 

9:45      
10:30 

   1:30 
   3:00 

 
7:00 

Ladies Devotion w/ 
Barbara 
Ball N Fitness 
Publix Shopping 
Blake's Bucks Bingo 
Crossword Craze & 
Trivia 
Movie 

9:45         
 10:15 

 
11:00 

 
          
  1:30             
   
  7:00 

Tighten N Tone Tuesday 
Resurrection Church 
Communion 
Billiards & Darts @ 
Blake’s Place 
3rd Planet Brewery 
Outing 
Movie 

    9;45      
10:30 
11:30 

 
1:30 

 
   3:00 

 
 7:00 

Walk to the Bay 
Zumba w/ Maria 
Kings in the Corner 
Card Game 
2nd & Charles Book 
Store Outing 
Susan’s Crawfish Boil 
in the Courtyard 
Movie  
 

9:45      
10:30      

 
11:15 

 
1:30 

         
   3:00 
  7:00 

Tai Chi Tuesday 
Church w/ Pastor 
Butler 
Rummikub for the 
Brain 
Thrift Store Shopping 
Birthday Bash w/ 
Chuck 
Movie  

FAMILY EVENTS 
3/1 Mardi Gras Party  
3/2,3/9,3/16 & 3/23 Wine Down Wednesday 
3/17 St. Patty’s Day Party 
3/17 St. Patty’s Day Irish Dinner 
3/21 A Taste of Brazil 
3/30 Susan’s Crawfish Boil 
3/31 Birthday Bash 
 

                           SPECIAL GUESTS  
3/1 & 3/31 Chuck Lawson 
3/2 Make Believe Steve 
3/9 & 3/23 Erin Freeman, Flautist 
3/14 Synphonia Gulf Coast 
3/16 Gilleran Band 
3/17 Beth & Roger 

                       OUTINGS  

3/03 Olive Garden & Sunset Shoes 
         3/04 Pazzo Italiano lunch 
         3/05 Lowe’s / Farmer’s Market 
         3/06 Emerald Coast Theater 
         3/07 Dollar Tree 
         3/08 Destin Fishing Museum 
         3/09 Longhorn’s 
         3/11 Coastal Library & Red Fish Taco 
         3/14 & 3/28 Publix 
         3/15 Maguire’s  
         3/18 Broken Egg Café 
         3/19 Hobby Lobby 
         3/20 Hammock Bay Farmer’s Market 
         3/21 Parlor Donuts & Winn Dixie 
         3/22 Art Galleries & Lunch @ Everkrisp 
        3/29 3rd Planet Brewery 
        3/30 2nd & Charles 
        3/31 Thrift store Shopping 
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