

FAMILY EVENTS

3/1 Mardi Gras Party 3/2,3/9,3/16 & 3/23 Wine Down Wednesday 3/17 St. Patty's Day Party 3/17 St. Patty's Day Irish Dinner 3/21 A Taste of Brazil 3/30 Susan's Crawfish Boil 3/31 Birthday Bash

SPECIAL GUESTS

3/1 & 3/31 Chuck Lawson 3/2 Make Believe Steve 3/9 & 3/23 Erin Freeman, Flautist 3/14 Synphonia Gulf Coast 3/16 Gilleran Band 3/17 Beth & Roger

OUTINGS

3/03 Olive Garden & Sunset Shoes 3/04 Pazzo Italiano lunch 3/05 Lowe's / Farmer's Market 3/06 Emerald Coast Theater 3/07 Dollar Tree 3/08 Destin Fishing Museum 3/09 Longhorn's 3/11 Coastal Library & Red Fish Taco 3/14 & 3/28 Publix 3/15 Maguire's 3/18 Broken Egg Café 3/19 Hobby Lobby 3/20 Hammock Bay Farmer's Market 3/21 Parlor Donuts & Winn Dixie 3/22 Art Galleries & Lunch @ Everkrisp 3/29 3rd Planet Brewery 3/30 2nd & Charles 3/31 Thrift store Shopping

THE BLAKE AT Miramar Beach | CHRISTO REDENTOR ~ BRAZIL

	7 MONDAY			TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY	
10:00 11:00 1:30 1:30 7:00	6 Coffee & Current Events Planting in the Garden Marvelous Wonderettes Emerald Coast Theater Puzzles in Activity Room Movie The Young Messiah	10:00 Movers N Shake Monday 10:45 Dollar Tree Ou 2:00 Left, Right and 3:00 Blake's Boozie 7:00 Movie Our Plan	9:45 10:15 11:00 1:30 3:00 7:00 7 ors 9:45 10:15 ting Center 3ingo	Communion	9:45 10:30 11:30 1:30 3:30 7:00 9:45 10:30 12:00 2:00 3:00 7:00	Walk to the Bay Wednesday Zumba w/ Maria Uno Card Game Making Springtime Crafts for Door Wine Down Wednesday w/ Make Believe Steve Movie Lawless 9 Walk to the Bay Zumba w/ Maria Longhorn's Lunch Outing Chinese Checkers Wine Down Wed. w/ Erin Freeman, Flautist Movie Cathedral of the	10:00 10:30 11:00 12:00 3:30 7:00 7:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 1:30 3:00 7:00	Pilates Thursday Church w/ Pastor Butler Rummikub for the Brain Olive Garden Lunch and shopping @ Sunset Shoes Mexican Train Dominoes Movie Rebellion 10 Ladies Devotional w/ Barbara Tae Kwon Do Thursday Church w/ Pastor Butler Blake's Bucks Bingo Scattegories Word Game Blokus Brain Teaser Movie Night on Earth	9:45 10:30 11:30 2:30 3:30 7:00 9:45 10:30 12:00 2:30 3:30	Yoga for the Soul Blake's Bucks Bingo Lunch @ Pazzo Italiano Wii Bowling League Poker in the Bar Movie Secrets of Great British Castles 11 Pilates Exercise Coastal Library Outing Red Fish Taco Lunch Outing Wii Bowling League Darts & Billiards @ Blake's Place	10:00 11:00 1:30 2:30	Grand Boulevard Farmer's Market Morning Porch Chat & Coffee Scrabble Saturday Devotion w/ Christ the King Church Lowe's for Raised Bed Garden Spring Plants Movie The Stolen 12 Walk to the Bay Morning Porch Chat & Coffee Scrabble Saturday Christ The King Devotional Left, Right, and Center Matinee My Heroes	
10:00 11:00 11:30 3:00 7:00	Sunday Service IN2L Rummikub Sunday Uno Card Game Puzzle Makers Movie Sinatra, All or Nothing at All	7:30 Ladies Devotional Barbara 9:45 Movers N Shakers Monday 10:30 Publix Shopping 1:30 Blake's Bucks Bir 3:00 Poker in the Bar 4:00 Symphonia Gulf 7:00 Movie Designated Survivor	10:15 11:00 12:00	QiGong Exercise Resurrection Church Communion Picture Perfect Pictionary	9:45 10:30 11:30 1:30 3:00 7:00	Sea Irish Trivia Zumba w/ Maria Card Games Kings in the Corner/Trash Baking Good Luck Irish Cookies/Brazilian Jubilee Cookies Wine Down Wed./Gilleran Band Movie The Negotiator	ST PA 9:45 10:30 11:00 1:30 3:00 5:30 7:00	Irish Dance Exc. For Beginners Church w/ Pastor Butler Lucky Leprechaun Bingo Crushed Glass Clover/Rainbows St. Patty's Day Party Irish Themed Dinner Movie Firefly Lane	7:00 9:00 11:30 1:30 3:00 7:00	Movie Magical Andee's 18 Broken Egg Café @ Baytowne Wharf Pilates Friday Exc. Mexican Train Dominoes Rummikub for the Brain Movie Godless	9:45 10:00 11:00 1:30 2:30 3:30	Were Cowboys 19 Thera Band Saturday Morning Porch Chat & Coffee Scrabble Saturday Christ The King Devotional Hobby Lobby Shopping	
9:30 9:30 1:30 3:00	Hammock Bay Farmer's Market Sunday Service IN2L Left, Right & Center Crossword/Word Search Craze Movie Body of Lies	9:45 Ball N Fitness 10:30 Blake's Bucks E 2:00 Parlor Donuts Winn Dixie Sho 4:00 New Puzzles in Activity Room 5:30 A Taste of Braz 7:00 Movie	2:00	Tighten N Tone Tuesday Resurrection Church Foster & Zoo Galleries @ Grand Boulevard & Lunch @ Everkrisp Connect 4 in A Row Scattegories Word Game Movie	9:45 10:30 11:00 1:30	Walk to the Bay Zumba w/ Maria Weather Trivia Making Bookmark Crosses Wine Down Wed. w/ Erin, Flautist Movie	9:45 10:30 11:15 2:00 3:00 7:00	Yoga for the Soul Church w/ Pastor Butler Blake's Bucks Bingo Resident Council Meeting Crazy Game of Headbandz Movie	9:45 10:30 2:00 3:00 7:00	Pilates Friday Coastal library & Panera Bread for Lunch Wii Bowling League Putting on the Green Movie	2:00	Walk to the Bay Morning Porch Chat & Coffee Scrabble Saturday Christ The King Service	
9:00 11:00 1:30 2:30 3:00 7:00	Grove on 30 A Brunch Left, Right, & Center Puzzles in the Activity Room Movers N Shakers Connect 4 in A Row Movie	7:30 Ladies Devotion Barbara 9:45 Ball N Fitness 10:30 Publix Shoppin 1:30 Blake's Bucks B 3:00 Crossword Craz Trivia 7:00 Movie	10:15 g ingo	Tighten N Tone Tuesday Resurrection Church Communion Billiards & Darts @ Blake's Place 3rd Planet Brewery Outing Movie	9;45 10:30 11:30 1:30 3:00	Walk to the Bay Zumba w/ Maria Kings in the Corner Card Game 2nd & Charles Book Store Outing Susan's Crawfish Boil in the Courtyard Movie	9:45 10:30 11:15	Church w/ Pastor Butler	3/5 Ja 3/7 L. 3/14 I	n Birthdays ck Smith Tucker E. Wuthrich M. McChesney une Adams			